
MEN'S 198.0 RESULTS

Men's 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Blayden Betts Liberal High School 196.0 290.0 10

2 Dawson  Ruff Hodgeman County 193.6 285.0 8

3 Arihm Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 194.0 265.0 6

4 Justin Lopez Liberal High School 191.0 260.0 4

5 Angel Gutierrez Liberal High School 193.0 255.0 2

6 Oscar Sanchez Liberal High School 185.0 235.0 1

7 Roman Salazar Satanta Indians 198.0 205.0 0

8 Brenton Spohn Liberal High School 196.0 190.0 0

9 Damien Garcia Liberal High School 195.0 160.0 0

10 Nathan Ward Liberal High School 190.0 155.0 0

11 Noah Barnhart Liberal High School 183.0 0.0 0

13 Jorge Ribota Liberal High School 190.0 0.0 0

Men's 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Blayden Betts Liberal High School 196.0 475.0 10

2 Justin Lopez Liberal High School 191.0 425.0 8

3 Dawson  Ruff Hodgeman County 193.6 405.0 6

4 Arihm Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 194.0 405.0 4

5 Roman Salazar Satanta Indians 198.0 375.0 2

6 Angel Gutierrez Liberal High School 193.0 370.0 1

7 Oscar Sanchez Liberal High School 185.0 360.0 0

8 Noah Barnhart Liberal High School 183.0 280.0 0

9 Brenton Spohn Liberal High School 196.0 260.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Damien Garcia Liberal High School 195.0 240.0 0

11 Jorge Ribota Liberal High School 190.0 225.0 0

11 Nathan Ward Liberal High School 190.0 225.0 0

Men's 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Blayden Betts Liberal High School 196.0 330.0 10

2 Dawson  Ruff Hodgeman County 193.6 265.0 8

3 Justin Lopez Liberal High School 191.0 205.0 6

4 Oscar Sanchez Liberal High School 185.0 185.0 4

5 Brenton Spohn Liberal High School 196.0 185.0 2

6 Damien Garcia Liberal High School 195.0 170.0 1

7 Angel Gutierrez Liberal High School 193.0 165.0 0

8 Roman Salazar Satanta Indians 198.0 150.0 0

9 Noah Barnhart Liberal High School 183.0 145.0 0

10 Jorge Ribota Liberal High School 190.0 140.0 0

10 Nathan Ward Liberal High School 190.0 140.0 0

13 Arihm Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 194.0 0.0 0

Men's 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Blayden Betts Liberal High School 196.0 1095.0 10

2 Dawson  Ruff Hodgeman County 193.6 955.0 8

3 Justin Lopez Liberal High School 191.0 890.0 6

4 Angel Gutierrez Liberal High School 193.0 790.0 4

5 Oscar Sanchez Liberal High School 185.0 780.0 2

6 Roman Salazar Satanta Indians 198.0 730.0 1

7 Arihm Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 194.0 670.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Brenton Spohn Liberal High School 196.0 635.0 0

9 Damien Garcia Liberal High School 195.0 570.0 0

10 Nathan Ward Liberal High School 190.0 520.0 0

11 Noah Barnhart Liberal High School 183.0 425.0 0

12 Jorge Ribota Liberal High School 190.0 365.0 0


